
Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

14 

99 

11 

10 

45 

Name 

Bailey Murphy 

Logan Tornell 

Clara Hill 

Sean Santostefano 

Justin Ervey 

Austin Kromberg 

Scott Lick 

Class 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

LO206 SR 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

1.575 

2.193 

20.714 

22.014 

23.668 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:20.909 

14:22.484 

14:23.102 

14:41.623 

14:42.923 

14:44.577 

Best Tm 

53.483 

53.465 

53.424 

54.605 

54.452 

54.774 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/14/2020 12:49:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.575 

Avg. Speed 

43.489 

Best Lap Tm 

53.424 

Best Speed 

43.801 

Best Lap by 

14 - Clara Hill 

 

Summer #3 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:25:23 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

6/13/2020 13:52 


