

Summer #3 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

Main

6/13/2020 13:52

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:25:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addi2
LO206 S	R								
1	1	Bailey Murphy	LO206 SR	16		14:20.909	53.483		
2	17	Logan Tornell	LO206 SR	16	1.575	14:22.484	53.465		
3	14	Clara Hill	LO206 SR	16	2.193	14:23.102	53.424		
4	99	Sean Santostefano	LO206 SR	16	20.714	14:41.623	54.605		
5	11	Justin Ervey	LO206 SR	16	22.014	14:42.923	54.452		
6	10	Austin Kromberg	LO206 SR	16	23.668	14:44.577	54.774		
Not classified									
DNF	45	Scott Lick	LO206 SR		DNF				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.575	43.489	53.424	43.801	14 - Clara Hill
Chief of Timing & Scoring M	Orbits			

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 6/14/2020 12:49:36 PM